JGC HOLDINGS CORP.

JGC HOLDINGS CORP.

ISIN:  JP3667600005

Overview

2024/09/03 08:00:00

Price
1,316.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

© -0.72%(-9.50)

JP3667600005

1963

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Other

Stock

1,959 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,313.00 JPY (600)
1,316.50 JPY (800)
1,326.00 JPY
1,333.00 JPY
1,307.50 JPY
1,325.50 JPY
1,316.1971 JPY
970,800
12,777,641.50
1,683

161,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/30 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/08/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/08/23 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/08/16 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3667600005&ID_NOTATION=59473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3667600005&ID_NOTATION=59473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f85dfb4f6f1c031f420930e9813fe6b2e6ec37c670686041aa473346ddbae1e1&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c1daeb7d7c8a42d88&time=1725457135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1917f78e596c7a62e5d22a953d91b9a579e95fbce55a5525419cd18248c5095c&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62906fc79c298b570&time=1725457135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d1dbec94300166b6bdc1777b24128fbaae83e5cdcff615d3194e7c9de78e489&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f28951799f8f0d48e&time=1725457135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd6364934d7bdbd3e5899d69ecbed5f51069084713fe05dbd46e05fb7650e275&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e9f1eb898a975452&time=1725457135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5a780b51fea8f1aba96f0788db2844b9b1d140bcbf76dc2b854d0011cd0922b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24336cd1decce9cbf&time=1725457135&tool=RSC
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Details
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Source:

Price data

FactSet

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Price

1,316.00 JPY

Difference ©  -0.72%(-9.50)
General attributes
ISIN JP3667600005
Symbol 1963
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,959 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,313.00 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 1,316.50 JPY (800)
Open 1,326.00 JPY
High 1,333.00 JPY
Low 1,307.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,325.50 JPY
VWAP 1,316.1971 JPY
Volume (pcs) 970,800
Trading volume 12,777,641.50
Number of trades 1,683
Last size 161,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.60% -32.86% +36.80%
Perf (abs.) -63.50 -644.00 +354.00
Beta 1.03 0.87 0.84
Volatility 4342  43.22 39.62

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JGC HOLDINGS CORP.

1,323.70 JPY (973,020
1,250.98 JPY (1,614,840
1,304.83 JPY (1,756,669
1,547.95 JPY (1,794,718
1,794.00 JPY (2024/01/12

988.30 JPY (2024/08/05
2,291.50 JPY (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
988.30 JPY (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 8.20 EUR 0.00 1

02
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 1,316.00 JPY 12.78 1,683
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:10 8.05 EUR 0.00 1

03
Hanover 2024/09/ 08:01 8.05 EUR 0.00 1

03
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:00 8.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88203647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33047263

JGC HOLDINGS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/05/ 15:30 9.30 USD
14

2024/09/ 12:30 7.95 EUR
03

2024/09/ 08:04 8.00 EUR
03

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33025162

JGC HOLDINGS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

JGC HOLDINGS CORP.

Yokohama World Operations Center, 2-3-1
Minato Mirai - 220-6001 Yokohama

Telefon: +81-45-682-1111

Fax: +81-45-682-1112
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Masayuki Sato
Akihito Sawaki

Kiyotaka
Terajima

Masahiro Aika

Takeshi
Kawasaki

Takuya Hanada

Yoshihiro
Mizuguchi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kazuo Ueda
Kiyotaka Terajima
Masaki Ishikawa
Masayuki
Matsushima

Miku Hirano
Noriko Yao
Shigeru Endo
Shinjiro Mishima
Shoji Yamada

Tadashi Ishizuka

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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